
874 INSURANCE 

30.—Value of Annuities Contracted for, as at Mar. 31, 1940 and 1941 

1940 1941 

Classification 

Annuities 
Amount 

of 
Annuity 

Value, at 
Mar. 31, 

of 
Annuities 
in Force 

Annuities 
Amount 

of 
Annuity 

Value, at 
Mar. 31, 

of 
Annuities 
in Force 

Immedia t e :. 

No. 

9,696 

7,749 

2,971 

34,884' 

$ 

3,799,775 

3,242,174 

1,321,165 
I 

$ 

37,574,099 

41,342,212 

18,446,443 

43,058,216 

No . 

10,351 

8,903 

3,136 

43,390 

$ 

3,960,253 

3,707,235 

1,380,098 
I 

$ 

38,902,704 
Immedia t e guaranteed 

Immedia t e last survivor 

Deferred 

No. 

9,696 

7,749 

2,971 

34,884' 

$ 

3,799,775 

3,242,174 

1,321,165 
I 

$ 

37,574,099 

41,342,212 

18,446,443 

43,058,216 

No . 

10,351 

8,903 

3,136 

43,390 

$ 

3,960,253 

3,707,235 

1,380,098 
I 

46,378,315 

19,207,891 

51,564,162 

No. 

9,696 

7,749 

2,971 

34,884' 

$ 

3,799,775 

3,242,174 

1,321,165 
I 

$ 

37,574,099 

41,342,212 

18,446,443 

43,058,216 

No . 

10,351 

8,903 

3,136 

43,390 

$ 

3,960,253 

3,707,235 

1,380,098 
I 

Totals 55,300 8,363,1142 140,420,970 65,780 9,047,5862 156,053,072 55,300 8,363,1142 140,420,970 65,780 9,047,5862 

1 Undetermined. 2 Amount of immediate annuities. 


