## 30.—Value of Annuities Contracted for, as at Mar. 31, 1940 and 1941

Classification	1940			1941		
	Annuities	Amount of Annuity	Value, at Mar. 31, of Annuities in Force	Annuities	Amount of Annuity	Value, at Mar. 31, of Annuities in Force
	Νo.	\$	8	No.	\$	\$
Immediate	9,696	3,799,775	37,574,099	10,351	3,960,253	38,902,704
Immediate guaranteed	7,749	3,242,174	41,342,212	8,903	3,707,235	46,378,315
Immediate last survivor	2,971	1,321,165	18,446,443	3,136	1,380,098	19, 207, 891
Deferred	34,884	1	43,058,216	43,390	1	51,564,162
Totals	55,300	8,363,1142	140,420,970	65,780	9,047,5862	156,053,072

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Undetermined.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Amount of immediate annuities.